
	

	

HILLSDALE CAMPUS
5400 Red Bank Road 

Cincinnati, Ohio 45227

DOHERTY CAMPUS
2726 Johnstone Place 

Cincinnati, Ohio 45206
7HILLS.ORG
513.728.2400

Revised Master Calendar 
for the 2019–2020 School Year  

This proposed calendar is to assist you with your family’s planning for the upcoming year. Please 
note that although we have tried to plan carefully, modifications may be made should unforeseen 
circumstances arise. We will distribute the usual detailed master calendar by early August. 
 

2019   
Monday, Aug. 19  New Student Orientations 
Tuesday, Aug. 20  First Day of School 
Monday, Sept. 2  NO SCHOOL—Labor Day 
Thursday & Friday, Oct. 10 & Oct. 11  NO CLASSES—Fall Break 
Monday, Oct. 14  NO CLASSES—Faculty Records Day 
Wednesday, Nov. 6  D/L—Evening Parent Conferences 
Thursday, Nov. 7  D/L—NO CLASSES—Parent Conferences 
Friday, Nov. 8  NO CLASSES—Faculty In-service Day 

Thursday, Nov. 14  M/U—NO CLASSES—Parent Conferences  
Friday, Nov. 15  M/U—NO CLASSES—Parent Conferences 
Tuesday, Nov. 26  Thanksgiving Break Begins at 3:15 PM 
Wednesday, Thursday & Friday,  
 Nov. 27, 28, & 29 

 NO SCHOOL—Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, Dec. 2  School Resumes 
Friday, Dec. 20  Winter Break Begins at 11:30 AM  
2020   
Monday, Jan. 6  School Resumes 
Monday, Jan. 20  NO SCHOOL—Martin Luther King Jr Day 
Friday, Feb. 14  NO CLASSES—Faculty Records Day 
Monday, Feb. 17  NO SCHOOL—Presidents’ Day 
Thursday, Feb. 20  D/L—Evening Parent Conferences 
Friday, Feb. 21  D/L—NO CLASSES—Parent Conferences 
Friday, Mar. 13  Spring Break Begins at 3:15 PM 
Monday, Mar. 30  School Resumes 
Monday, May 25  NO SCHOOL—Memorial Day 
Tuesday, June 2  Doherty & Lotspeich Closing Programs 
Wednesday, June 3  Middle Closing Program 
Friday, June 5  Upper Graduation 
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